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ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS) 

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Extension) 2020-2022 Batch 

TABULATION 

Field Comp. Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Sem Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) Non-Credit (1+0) Point hrs. Average 
20 S 10 30 3 10 

FEX-MBO-01 Ms. Deboshmita Dey 18.66 S 9.10 27.76 3 9.25 
FEX-MBO-02 Ms. B. Lalmuansangi 17.96 S 8.74 26.70 3 8.90 
FEX-MBO-03 Ms. Beemalla Samatha 18.80 S 9.07 27.87 3 9.29 
FEX-MBO-04 Ms. Geetha M 18.60 S 8.90 27.50 3 9.17 
FEX-MBO-05 Ms. Mushkam Priyanka 17.76 S 8.90 26.66 3 8.89 
FEX-MBO-06 Ms. B Bhavana 18.34 S 8.88 27.22 3 9.07 
FEX-MBO-07 Ms. U. Sangeetha 18.94 S 8.98 27.92 3 9.31 
FEX-MBO-08 Mr. Shahid Nazir A S A - 3 F 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS) 

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Extension) 2020-2022 Batch 

GRADE POINT AVERAGE 

Field Comp. Credit Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Sem Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) Non-Credit (1+0) Point hrs. Average 
20 S 10 30 3 10 

FEX-MBO-01 Ms. Deboshmita Dey 9.33 S 9.10 27.76 3 9.25 
FEX-MBO-02 Ms. B. Lalmuansangi 8.98 S 8.74 26.70 3 8.90 
FEX-MBO-03 Ms. Beemalla Samatha 9.40 S 9.07 27.87 3 9.29 
FEX-MBO-04 Ms. Geetha M 9.30 S 8.90 27.50 3 9.17 
FEX-MBO-05 Ms. Mushkam Priyanka 8.88 S 8.90 26.66 3 8.89 
FEX-MBO-06 Ms. B Bhavana 9.17 S 8.88 27.22 3 9.07 
FEX-MBO-07 Ms. U. Sangeetha 9.47 S 8.98 27.92 3 9.31 
FEX-MBO-08 Mr. Shahid Nazir A S A - 3 F 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (End of IV SEMESTER) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Extension) 2020-2022 Batch 

OVERALL GRADE POINT AVERAGE (10 POINT SCALE) 

CREDITS HRS 
Regn.no. Name of the Student SEM SEM SEM Grand T. SEM SEM SEM CRDIT Comph. Research TOTAL 

I II III/IV POINTS I II III & IV HRS. Exam. OGPA 

190 180 30 400 19 18 3 40 S 20 10 

FEX-MBO-01 Ms. Deboshmita Dey 168.13 162.87 27.76 358.76 19 18 3 40 S S 8.97 
FEX-MBO-02 Ms. B. Lalmuansangi 169.19 165.84 26.70 361.73 19 18 3 40 S S 9.04 
FEX-MBO-03 Ms. Beemalla Samatha 164.41 159.60 27.87 351.88 19 18 3 40 S S 8.80 
FEX-MBO-04 Ms. Geetha M 167.65 162.48 27.50 357.63 19 18 3 40 S S 8.94 
FEX-MBO-05 Ms. Mushkam Priyanka 169.63 164.04 26.66 360.33 19 18 3 40 S S 9.01 
FEX-MBO-06 Ms. B Bhavana 162.38 151.38 27.22 340.98 19 18 3 40 S S 8.52 
FEX-MBO-07 Ms. U. Sangeetha 169.38 157.86 27.92 355.16 19 18 3 40 S S 8.88 
FEX-MBO-08 Mr. Shahid Nazir 150.47 147.60 F - 19 18 3 40 S S F 

A = Absent; S = Satisfactory; NS : Non Satisfacotry; F : Failed; * : Dissertation not submitted 

GRAND POINTS 


